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Revised Waiting List of Late Result Candidates 

General Category 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Father’s Name Overall 

Marks 

Previous 

Position 

New Position in 

Waiting 

1.  Tanushree Pahal Narender Kumar 1694.49 On Hold 297 

2.  Habung Abing Habung Donyi 1673.75 On Hold 308 

3.  Poonam Garg Sham Lal 1668.15 On Hold 310 

4.  Skarma Tsewang Dolma Lobzang Norboo 1608.00 On Hold 352 

5.  Mansi Gupta Shrikant Gupta 1586.65 On Hold 368 

6.  L. Arvind Singh L Angouba Singh 1580.49 On Hold 371 

7.  Nitigya Dharmender Kumar 1552.9 On Hold 384 

8.  Akshay Subhash 1477.35 On Hold 434 

9.  Dechen Dolker Nawang Tsering 1472.65 On Hold 437 

10.  Manash Baishya Dilip Baishya 1408.12 On Hold 467 

11.  Iram Ali Latif Mohammad 1392.67 On Hold 470 

12.  Dilpreet Singh Balwinder Singh 1392.00 On Hold 471 

13.  Aman Shamsher 1384.00 On Hold 472 

14.  Amanveer Kaur Kulveer Singh 1374.15 On Hold 474 

15.  Arshdeep Singh Sidhu Baldev Singh 1315.56 On Hold 500 

16.  Rehmat Pal Singh 

Dhaliwal 

Balkar Singh 

Dhaliwal 

1272.00 On Hold 505 

 

General Category (Social Sciences) 

1.  Tanushree Pahal Narender Kumar 2118.12  On Hold 43 

2.  Poonam Garg Sham Lal 2063.15  On Hold 51 

3.  Mansi Gupta Shrikant Gupta 1983.31  On Hold 62 

4.  L. Arvind Singh L Angouba Singh 1975.62  On Hold 64 

5.  Nitigya Dharmender Kumar 1941.13  On Hold 71 

6.  Akshay Subhash 1849.35  On Hold 87 

7.  Dechen Dolker Nawang Tsering 1840.81  On Hold 89 

8.  Manash Baishya Dilip Baishya 1760.16  On Hold 101 

9.  Dilpreet Singh Balwinder Singh 1695.00  On Hold 107 

10.  Arshdeep Singh Sidhu Baldev Singh 1644.45  On Hold 113 

 

SC Category  

1 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar 1552.90 On Hold 42 

2 Manash Baishya Dilip Baishya 1408.12 On Hold 56 

 

SC (Social Sciences) Category 

1 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar 1941.13 On Hold 04 

2 Manash Baishya Dilip Baishya 1760.16 On Hold 10 

 

 

 



 

Scheduled Tribe Category  

Sr. 

No. 

Name Father’s Name Overall 

Marks 

Previous 

Position 

New Position 

in Waiting 

1 Habung Abing Habung Donyi 1673.75 On Hold 01 

2 Skarma Tsewang Dolma Lobzang Norboo 1608.00 On Hold 02 

3 Dechen Dolker Nawang Tsering 1472.65 On Hold 03 

 

Scheduled Tribe (Social Sciences) Category 

1 Dechen Dolker Nawang Tsering 1840.81 On Hold 01 

 

Defence Category 

1 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar 1552.90 On Hold 13 

 

Defence Category (Social Sciences) 

1 Nitigya Dharmender Kumar 1552.90 On Hold 04 

 

BC Category 

1 L Arvind Singh L Angouba Singh 1580.49 On Hold 36 

2 Dilpreet Singh Balwinder Singh 1392.00 On Hold 48 

 

BC (Social Sciences) Category 

1 L Arvind Singh L Angouba Singh 1975.62 On Hold 08 

2 Dilpreet Singh Balwinder Singh 1695.00 On Hold 15 

 

Only Girl Child Category 

1 Iram Ali Latif Mohammad 1392.67 On Hold 16 

 

Rural Area Student Category 

1 Akshay Subhash 1477.35 On Hold 19 

 

Border Area Student Category 

1 Iram Ali Latif Mohammad 1392.67 On Hold 15 

 

Sports Category  

Sr. 

No. 

Name Father’s 

Name 

Overall 

Marks 

Sports 

Grading 

Previous 

Position 

New Position 

1 Arshdeep Singh 

Sidhu 

Baldev Singh 1315.56 44 On Hold 01 

 


